
2020 Queensland State Elite, U19 and
Para Track Championships

Date: 20th - 23th February 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Friday, February 21 2020 7:49:30pm
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Event 20b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 13 James MORIARTY (Balmoral Cycle Club) 4:26.655
Lap 1 22.860 22.860 (2)
Lap 2 16.255 39.116 (2)
Lap 3 16.106 55.222 (2)
Lap 4 16.061 1:11.284 (1)
Lap 5 16.095 1:27.379 (1)
Lap 6 16.192 1:43.571 (1)
Lap 7 16.129 1:59.701 (1)
Lap 8 16.170 2:15.871 (1)
Lap 9 16.233 2:32.105 (1)

Lap 10 16.217 2:48.322 (1)
Lap 11 16.301 3:04.624 (1)
Lap 12 16.343 3:20.967 (1)
Lap 13 16.327 3:37.294 (1)
Lap 14 16.366 3:53.660 (1)
Lap 15 16.420 4:10.080 (1)
Lap 16 16.574 4:26.655 (1)

2. 14 Liam WALSH (Balmoral Cycle Club) 4:30.074 +3.41
Lap 1 22.072 22.072 (1)
Lap 2 16.462 38.534 (1)
Lap 3 16.480 55.015 (1)
Lap 4 16.489 1:11.504 (2)
Lap 5 16.503 1:28.007 (2)
Lap 6 16.514 1:44.522 (2)
Lap 7 16.551 2:01.073 (2)
Lap 8 16.618 2:17.691 (2)
Lap 9 16.523 2:34.214 (2)

Lap 10 16.340 2:50.554 (2)
Lap 11 16.398 3:06.952 (2)
Lap 12 16.382 3:23.335 (2)
Lap 13 16.437 3:39.772 (2)
Lap 14 16.747 3:56.520 (2)
Lap 15 16.754 4:13.275 (2)
Lap 16 16.799 4:30.074 (2)


